41
Tel: 0161 762 9333   Fax: 0161 762 9898
AC Coil Contactors, 3 & 4 Main Poles
NC1
NC2
DESCRIPTION AC1 AC3 KW PART NO.
4 NO MAIN POLES
4 NO Main Poles 20A 9A 4.00 NC1-0904
4 NO Main Poles 20A 12A 5.50 NC1-1204
4 NO Main Poles 40A 25A 11.00 NC1-2504
4 NO Main Poles 60A 40A 18.50 NC1-4004
4 NO Main Poles 80A 50A 22.00 NC1-5004
4 NO Main Poles 80A 65A 30.00 NC1-6504
4 NO Main Poles 110A 80A 37.00 NC1-8004
4 NO Main Poles 110A 95A 45.00 NC1-9504
4 MAIN POLES (2 NO & 2 NC)
2 NO + 2 NC Main Poles 20A 9A 4.00 NC1-0908
2 NO + 2 NC Main Poles 20A 12A 5.50 NC1-1208
2 NO + 2 NC Main Poles 40A 25A 11.00 NC1-2508
2 NO + 2 NC Main Poles 60A 40A 18.50 NC1-4008
2 NO + 2 NC Main Poles 80A 50A 22.00 NC1-5008
2 NO + 2 NC Main Poles 80A 65A 30.00 NC1-6508
2 NO + 2 NC Main Poles 110A 80A 37.00 NC1-8008
2 NO + 2 NC Main Poles 110A 95A 45.00 NC1-9508
NC1 Series, 4P
DESCRIPTION AC1 AC3 KW PART NO.
3 NO Main Poles 200A 115A 55KW NC2-115
3 NO Main Poles 200A 115A 55KW NC2-115
3 NO Main Poles 200A 150A 75KW NC2-150
3 NO Main Poles 275A 185A 90KW NC2-185
3 NO Main Poles 275A 225A 110KW NC2-225
3 NO Main Poles 315A 265A 132KW NC2-265
3 NO Main Poles 380A 330A 160KW NC2-330
3 NO Main Poles 450A 400A 200KW NC2-400
3 NO Main Poles 630A 500A 250KW NC2-500
3 NO Main Poles 800A 630A 335KW NC2-630
4 NO MAIN POLES
4 NO Main Poles 200A 115A 55KW NC2-11504
4 NO Main Poles 200A 150A 75KW NC2-15004
4 NO Main Poles 275A 185A 90KW NC2-18504
4 NO Main Poles 275A 225A 110KW NC2-22504
4 NO Main Poles 315A 265A 132KW NC2-26504
4 NO Main Poles 380A 330A 160KW NC2-33004
4 NO Main Poles 450A 400A 200KW NC2-40004
4 NO Main Poles 800A 630A 335KW NC2-63004
NC2 Series, 3P & 4P
4 NO MAIN POLES
3 NO MAIN POLES